

Universal Reversible USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Cable (Reversible A to B M/M), 10-ft.

MODEL NUMBER: UR022-010



Highlights

- 10ft, USB 2.0, A/B Peripheral device cable
- Universal, Reversible "A" connector allows plugging in any direction

System Requirements

- Any USB device requiring a USB cable
- USB2.0 performance only when used with USB2.0 device and USB2.0 controller

Package Includes

 Universal Reversible USB 2.0
A-Male to B-Male Device Cable -10ft

Description

Tripp Lite's UR022-010, 10-ft. USB2.0 A/B device cable, with Universal / Reversible "A" connector, meets or exceeds USB 2.0 specifications. No guessing on how to plug into the Computer or Hub port... Connects in either direction. Backward compatible - can be used with older USB1.1 applications as well. All Tripp Lite USB 2.0 cabling include superior foil shielding for reliable, error-free data communications. The significantly faster data transfer rates of USB 2.0 (up to 480 Mbps) make them perfect for multimedia applications. Features nickel plated connectors and gold plated copper contacts for superior conductivity. The cable is manufactured with molded connectors and integral strain relief for extra durability and long life.

Features

- 10ft, USB 2.0 A-Male to B-Male, with Universal / Reversible "A" connector
- USB 2.0 compliant, to 480Mbps transfer rates
- Backward compatible with previous USB generations
- Gold plated contacts and molded ends provide a lifetime of use
- 28AWG Data Pair, 24AWG Power pair

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
Chromebook Compatible	Yes	
Cable Types	USB	
OUTPUT		
USB Charging	No	
INPUT		



Cable Length (ft.)	10	
Cable Length (m)	3.05	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
ENVIRONMENTAL		
Operating Temperature Range	-10/+75° C (14 to 167° F)	
Storage Temperature Range	-20/+80° C (-4 to 176° F)	
CONNECTIONS		
Connector A	REVERSIBLE USB A (MALE)	
Connector B	USB B (MALE)	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2015 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Photos may differ slightly from final products.